

Court No. - 84

Case :- CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 6507 of 2024

Revisionist :- Afroz Khan

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Revisionist :- Jay Singh Yadav

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Subhash Chandra Sharma,J.

At the request of Sri Jay Singh Yadav, learned counsel for the revisionist, the case is passed over for the day.

This matter be listed in the fresh list on the next turn.

Order Date :- 1.7.2025

Anurag Singh